02/19   www.LightingServicesInc.com
LUMELEX® 2026 SERIES 120/277V • LED • DIM TO WARM
Lighting Services Inc
MOUNTING OPTIONS
LX2026-XXXXX-XXXXXX-3G-XXXXXX
C-clamp for pipes from 5/8” to 2”
O.D. With switch, 6-foot 3-wire
grounding cord and NEMA 5-15P plug.

20% to 90% of the transmitted light without
changing color temperature of the light.
(LX2024-Holder or LX2024 Barndoor required
for use with size AA Light Blocking Screens)
No.        % of Light Blocked
AA801S                      20
AA802S                      30
AA803S                     40
LUMELEX 2026 • ACCESSORIES
1LIGHT BLOCKING SCREENS AA
02/19   www.LightingServicesInc.com
Lighting Services Inc
LUMELEX® 2026 SERIES • GELS
GEL-L1-AA 1° Spread Gel
GEL-L5-AA 5° Spread Gel
GEL-L10-AA 10° Spread Gel
GEL-L20-AA 20° Spread Gel
GEL-L30-AA 30° Spread Gel
GEL-L40-AA 40° Spread Gel
GEL-L60-AA 60° Spread Gel
GEL-L80-AA 80° Spread Gel
GEL-L30B5-AA 30° by 5° Spread Gel
GEL-L40B2-AA 40° by 0.2° Spread Gel
GEL-L60B1-AA 60° by 1° Spread Gel
GEL-L60B10-AA 60° by 10° Spread Gel
GEL-L75B45-AA 75° by 45° Spread Gel
GEL-L90B60-AA 90° by 60° Spread Gel
GEL-R101-AA Beam Softener
As the foremost innovator in accent lighting,
LSI offers a complete range of pre-cut Gels
to modify the spread and color of light